
U20 BOYS Place Name

Scratch 

Score Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Jared Motley 651 96 747

1 Spencer Burgin 561 186 747

3 Colson Uebelhoer 518 195 713

4 Shane Stow 512 168 680

5 Anthony Emry 373 279 652

6 Jaeden Washington 472 150 622

7 Braden Rudicil 426 189 615

U20 GIRLS Place Name

Scratch 

Score Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Bailey Hadden 587 93 680

2 Madison Stow 439 201 640

3 Hallie Lutz 405 234 639

4 Kayeza Ash 502 129 631

5 Addy Fisher 387 201 588

U12  BOYS Place Name

Scratch 

Score Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Clayton Nelsen 294 399 693

2 Phoenix Lofton 354 312 666

3 Ben Bandy 399 240 639

4 Owen Uebelhoer 474 159 633

5 Derek Large 285 303 588

U12 GIRLS Place Name

Scratch 

Score Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Savannah Shumate 394 300 694

2 Mackenzie Stow 206 468 674

2016-17 Champaign Area USBC Youth Championship

SINGLES EVENT
FINAL STANDINGS



U20 Place Team Name

Scratch 

Score
Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Shane Stow/Madison Stow 1079 369 1448

2 Kayeza Ash/Clayton Nelsen 888 528 1416

3 Mackenzie Stow/Madison Stow 740 669 1409

4 Bailey Hadden/Jared Motley 1177 189 1366

5 Braden Rudicil/Spencer Burgin 921 375 1296

6 Jared Motley/Jaeden Washington 1033 246 1279

7 Hannah Swalls/Hallie Lutz 760 495 1255

8 Logan McDonough/Hagen Stewart 622 627 1249

9 Addy Fisher/Colson Uebelhoer 783 396 1179

10 Bailey Hadden/Kayeza Ash 945 222 1167

U12 Place Team Name

Scratch 

Score
Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Mackenzie Stow/Savannah Shumate 640 768 1408

2 Owen Uebelhoer/Derek Large 929 462 1391

3 Owen Uebelhoer/Ben Bandy 893 399 1292

4 Owen Uebelhoer/Phoenix Lofton 770 471 1241

2016-17 Champaign Area USBC Youth Championship

DOUBLES EVENT
FINAL STANDINGS



U20 Place Team Name

Scratch 

Score Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Country Bowlers (B. Hadden, S. Stow, M. Stow, M. Stow) 1803 930 2733

2 I Can't Believe It's Gutter (H.Swalls, H. Lutz, B. Rudicil, S. Burgin) 1820 870 2690

3 Country Aces (J. Motley, K. Ash, C. Burts, J. Washington) 2117 513 2630

4 The Gutter Strikes (C. Uebelhoer, C. Hayes, C. Hayes, L. Mohr) 1467 1020 2487

U12 Place Team Name

Scratch 

Score Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Strikers (B. Bandy, O. Uebelhoer, D. Large, P. Lofton) 1488 1014 2502

2016-17 Champaign Area USBC Youth Championship

TEAM EVENT
FINAL STANDINGS



U20 Boys Place Name

Scratch 

Score
Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Shane Stow 1660 504 2164

2 Spencer Burgin 1522 558 2080

3 Jared Motley 1719 288 2007

4 Jaeden Washington 1526 450 1976

5 Colson Uebelhoer 1275 585 1860

6 Braden Rudicil 1267 567 1834

U20 Girls Place Name

Scratch 

Score
Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Madison Stow 1469 603 2072

2 Hallie Lutz 1304 702 2006

3 Kayeza Ash 1514 387 1901

4 Bailey Hadden 1574 279 1853

U12 Boys Place Name

Scratch 

Score
Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Owen Uebelhoer 1469 477 1946

2 Derek Large 1016 909 1925

3 Phoenix Lofton 979 936 1915

4 Ben Bandy 1143 720 1863

U12 Girls Place Name

Scratch 

Score
Handicap

Total 

Score

1 Mackenzie Stow 649 1404 2053

2016-17 Champaign Area USBC Youth Championship

ALL EVENTS - Handicap
FINAL STANDINGS



U20 Boys Place Name

Scratch 

Score

1 Jared Motley 1719

2 Shane Stow 1660

3 Jaeden Washington 1526

4 Spencer Burgin 1522

5 Colson Uebelhoer 1275

6 Braden Rudicil 1267

U20 Girls Place Name

Scratch 

Score

1 Bailey Hadden 1574

2 Kayeza Ash 1514

3 Madison Stow 1469

4 Hallie Lutz 1304

U12 Boys Place Name

Scratch 

Score

1 Owen Uebelhoer 1469

2 Ben Bandy 1143

3 Derek Large 1016

4 Phoenix Lofton 979

U12 Girls Place Name

Scratch 

Score

1 Mackenzie Stow 649

2016-17 Champaign Area USBC Youth Championship

ALL EVENTS - Scratch
FINAL STANDINGS


